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RIDERS IN GROUP

NATIONAL GHAMPIONSHIPS

CYCLOCROSS | FAYETTEVILLE, AR
DECEMBER 10-14 | 2025

START LIST - 12/13/25 - 10:20 AM - 30 MINUTES
Junior Women 13-14

25

RIDERS ON COURSE

711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
732
733
734
735
736
737

Amelia
Annabelle
Hannah
Lillian
Ellie
Hadley
Paige
Dahlia
Alice
Lumen
Kendal
Noelle
Addie
Annika
Madison
Willa
Vivienne
Grace
Avery
Gemma
Gemma
Carly
Isla
Amelia
Juliana

Abraham
Boryczewski
Dinolfo
Hanna
Minner
Thompson
Holden

Hair
Jagusch
Brandsmeier
Craven
Harcum
Culbreath
Krum
Platte
Showalter
Myers
Helvie
Good
Oberding
Edwards
Freymiller
Hundhausen
Alexander
Schmuke

Donovan Racing Project

CCAP-Farmington Valley Youth Cycling

Competitive Edge Racing
Grey Ghost S.T.A.R.S.
Lionhearts Junior Racing
Midwest Devo

NWCX Project

Rock Creek Velo
Baltimore Youth Cycling
Sugar Bottom Bikes
Vulkan

Baltimore Youth Cycling
Oklahoma Flyers
Donovan Project
Donovan Race Project
Corridor Devo Junior Cycling Team
NCTC

Midwest Devo

Rippers CX

NorthStar Development
Velocious Sport
NorthStar Development
Byrds

SHAM Squad

Arctic Bicycle Club

Start List -Page1 of1-7:11PM12/12/25

13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
14
13
14
14
14
14
13

Littleton (6(0)
Weatogue CT
TROY NY
Rexford NY
Lebanon OH
Zionsville IN
Edmonds WA
Rockville MD
Baltimore MD
North Liberty IA
Lambertville NJ
Parkton MD
Tulsa UNK
Lakewood Cco
Littleton Cco
Kalona IA
Chapel Hill NC
Noblesville IN
Great Falls VA
Apple Valley MN
Asheville NC
Cottage Grove MN
Boise ID
NORTH LITTLE ROC AR
Anchorage AK



